
Cathedral of Saint Raymond Nonnatus 
Cathedral Adult Choir and Choral Scholars 

2017-2018 Season 

 

August 

 

Thursday, August 24
th

    Rehearsal  
7:00-9:15     Full Choir  
    

Sunday, August 27
th

     Wedding Anniversary Mass [Diocesan] 
2:00 Mass/12:45 call time    Full Choir 

 
 

September  
 

Thursday, September 14
th

   Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 

 

Thursday, September 21
st
    Rehearsal 

7:00-9:15      

 

Wednesday, September 27
th

    Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 

 
 

October 

 

Sunday, October 1
st
     OT-26A 

11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

Wednesday, October 4
th

     Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15       
 

Sunday, October 8
th

     OT-27A  
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time    Full Choir 

 

Thursday, October 12
th

   Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15       

 

Sunday, October 15
th

    OT-28A – Diocesan White Mass 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, October 19
th

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15 

 

Sunday, October 22
nd

     OT-29A 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

Thursday, October 26
th

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15      

 

 



Sunday, October 29
th

    OT-30A 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 
 

November 

 

Thursday, November 2
nd

    Cathedral Memorial Mass 
6:30 or 7:00/5:30 or 6:00    Cathedral Choral Scholars 
 

Thursday, November 2
nd

    Rehearsal 
7:45-9:15      
 

Sunday, November 5
th

    OT-31A 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, November 9
th

   Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15     

 

Saturday, November 11
th

    Vierne Concert Dress Rehearsal with SXU 
11:00-2:00 

 

Sunday, November 12
th

   OT-32A  
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Sunday, November 12
th

   Vierne Concert 
3:00 Concert/1:30 Call    Full Choir 

 

Thursday, November 16
th

   Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 
 

Sunday, November 19
th

   OT-33A 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

Sunday, November 19
th

   Call to Continuing Conversion [Diocesan] 

2:00 Liturgy/1:00 call time   Cathedral Choral Scholars 

 

Tuesday, November 21
st
    Rehearsal 

7:00-9:15     (Moved due to the Thanksgiving Holiday) 
 

Sunday, November 26
th

   Solemnity of Christ the King 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, November 30
th

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15 
 

December 
 

Sunday, December 3
rd

    Advent 1B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

 



Wednesday, December 6
th

   Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15   

 

Sunday, December 10
th

     Advent 2B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir   

 

Thursday, December 14
th

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15 
 

Sunday, December 17
h
    Advent 3B  

11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, December 21
st
    Rehearsal 

6:45-9:15      

 

Sunday, December 24
th

   Christmas Midnight Mass 
Midnight Mass/10:30 P.M. call time  Full Choir 
 

Sunday, December 25
th

   Christmas Day 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Cathedral Choral Scholars 
 

Thursday, December 28
th

   No Rehearsal 
 

Sunday, December 31
st
   Feast of the Holy Family – Choirs Off  

 

January 
 

Thursday, January 4
th

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:20     Epiphany Concert Dress Rehearsal 

 

Saturday, January 6
th

    Christmas Concert 
7:00 P.M. Concert/5:45 P.M. call time  Full Choir et al 

 

Sunday, January 7
th

    Epiphany  
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, January 11
th

   No Rehearsal 

 

Sunday, January 14
th 

     OT-2B     
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

Thursday, January 18
th

   Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 

 

Sunday, January 21
st
     OT-3B – Choirs Off 

 

Thursday, January 25
th

   Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 

 

Sunday, January 28
th

     OT-4B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time 



February 

 

Thursday, February 1
st
    Rehearsal 

7:00-9:15 
 

Sunday, February 4
th

    OT-5B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, February 8
th

   Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 
 

Sunday, February 11
th

    OT-6B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Wednesday, February 14
th

    Ash Wednesday 
7:00 Mass/6:00 Mass – Rehearsal follows until 9:15 P.M. Full Choir 

 

Thursday, February 15
th

   No Rehearsal 

 

Sunday, February 18
th

    Lent 1B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Sunday, February 18
th

    Rite of Election [Diocesan] 
2:00 Liturgy/1:00 call time   Cathedral Choral Scholars 

 

Thursday, February 22
nd

    Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 
 

Sunday, February 25
th

    Lent 2B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 
 

March 

 

 

Thursday, March 1
st
     Rehearsal 

7:00-9:15   

 

Sunday, March 4
th

    Lent 3B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, March 8
th

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15     

 

Sunday, March 11
th

    Lent 4B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, March 15
th

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15 



 

Sunday, March 18
th

    Lent 5B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Sunday, March 18
th

     Tenebrae Rehearsal 
12:30-2:15     Cathedral Choral Scholars 

 

Thursday, March 22
nd

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15   
 

Saturday, March 24
th

     Holy Week Rehearsal 
10:30-1:00 

 

Sunday, March 25
th

    Palm Sunday 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

Monday, March 26
th

     Chrism Mass [Diocesan] 
7:00 Mass/5:30 call time    Full Choir 

5:00 Dinner 

 

Wednesday, March 28
th

    Tenebrae 
7:00 Liturgy/5:45 call time   Cathedral Choral Scholars  

 

Thursday, March 29
th

     Mass of the Lord’s Supper 
7:00 Mass/5:45 call time    Full Choir 

 

Friday, March 30
th

     Liturgy of the Lord’s Passion 
3:00 Liturgy/2:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

Saturday, March 31
st
     Solemn Easter Vigil 

8:00 Mass/6:30 call time    Full Choir 
 

April 

  

Sunday, April 1
st
     Easter Sunday 

11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, April 5
th

     No Rehearsal 

 

Sunday, April 8
th

    Easter 2B – Divine Mercy Sunday  – No Choir 

 

Thursday, April 12
th

     Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15 

 

Saturday, April 14
th

    Transitional Diaconate Ordination  
11:00 Mass/9:30 call time    Full Choir 
 

Sunday, April 15
th

     Easter 3B – No Choir at 11:00 Mass 

Sunday, April 15
th

    Easter 3B – Adult Confirmation 
2:00 Mass/12:45 call time    Full Choir 
 



Thursday, April 19
th

    Spring Concert Dress Rehearsal 
6:45-9:20      

 

Sunday, April 22
nd

     Easter 4B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

Sunday, April 22
nd

    Spring Concert 
3:00 Concert/1:30 call time   

 

DATE TBD     Cathedral Confirmation 
7:00 P.M. Mass/6:00 P.M. call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, April 26
th

    Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 
 

Sunday, April 29
th

    Easter 5B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

May 

 

Thursday, May 3
rd

     Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 
     

Sunday, May 6
th

     Easter 6B 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, May 10
th

     Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15 
 

Sunday, May 13
th

    Solemnity of the Ascension 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Thursday, May 17
th

    Rehearsal 
7:00-9:15      
 

Sunday, May 20
th

     Pentecost 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 
 

Wednesday, May 23
rd

    Rehearsal 
6:45-9:15        
 

Saturday, May 26
th

    Priesthood Ordination [Diocesan] 
11:00 Mass/9:30 call time    Full Choir 

 

Sunday, May 27
th

    Solemnity of the Most Holy Trinity 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

Thursday, May 31
st
    Rehearsal 

6:45-9:15      



June 

 

Sunday, June 3
rd

    Solemnity of the Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ 
11:00 Mass/10:00 call time   Full Choir 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


